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Meet in Cabo

The views of Cabo San Lucas from our meeting rooms, banquet
centers, and outdoor venues are one-of-a kind. The magnificence
of the Sea of Cortez offers the perfect backdrop for a formal
conference or intimate breakout. We provide indoor and outdoor

spaces for up to 400 guests. Relax knowing our event services

team will do absolutely everything to personalize your event.




Indoor Meeting Spaces

CORTEZ MEETING ROOMS

Not your typical meeting venues. This elegant space is nestled within the resort,
offering floor-to-ceiling panes with captivating views of the Sea of Cortez and
Land’s End. An adjacent outdoor reception area perfect for a welcome cocktail
party or energizing breaks makes for the ideal meeting or event environment.

MEDANO BOARDROOM

Working in paradise is not easy, but with ample space to conduct business,
the Medano Boardroom is ideal for a “meeting of the minds.” State-of-the-art
essentials are abundant with plenty of space for in-room meals and creative breaks.




Meeting Spaces
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Indoor Event Spaces

Dimenaions

(Lx W)
CORTEZ AB 35 X 79
CORTEZ A 35 X 45
CORTEZ B 35X 34
CORTEZ CD 29 X 71
CORTEZ C 29 X 35
CORTEZ D 29 X 36
BAHIA 37 X 26
MEDANO BOARDROOM 24 X 25
CORTEZ TERRACE 25 X 80
CORTEZ PREFUNCTION 57 X 20
CORTEZ CORRIDOR 76 X 8
BAHIA COORIDOR 37 X 8.5

Approx. SF

2,814
1,610
1,204

2,059
1,015
1,044

981
619

2,000
1,176
608

314

STORAGE
24.92 M2
81.75 SQF2

STE
15.33 M2
50.29 SQF2

Ceiling
Height (Ft.)
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Banquet

200
100
80

140
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Reception

240
130
90
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65
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230

Theater
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Classroom

150
75
50
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36

OCEAN VIEW

Conference
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With panoramic views of the iconic Land’s End, in the brilliant blue water of the
Sea of Cortez and the mountainous landscape of the city of Cabo San Lucas,
this stunning venue is the premier spot in all of the Baja Peninsula. Luxury and
sophistication enhance the décor with ample space for welcome receptions,
celebration dinners, product launches, musical events and so much more.

Captivating views of the Sea of Cortez and Land’s End grace this outdoor venue
that offers generous space for large gatherings. Planked wood and rustic flooring
create the authentic Mexican décor with a richly wooded bar and polished rails.
Refreshing sea breezes flow in from the surrounding open vistas creating an
energizing, inspiring ambiance. Approximately 6,500 square feet - up to 600 guests.




Rooftop 360 Event Spaces

Rooftop 360 Event Spaces

ROOFTOP 360

SUNSET TERRACE
LIFESTYLE LOUNGE
POOL DECK TERRACE AB
POOL DECK TERRACE A
POOL DECK TERRACE B
INFINITY TERRACE

ROOF TOP 2.0

OCEAN VIEW

Dimensions
LXW

47 X 60
52 X 41
78 X 28
48 X 28
28 X 26
54 X 30
132 X 58
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Approx. SF

18,825
3,263
2,189
2,184
1,414

701
1,735
7,339
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Outdoor Event Venues

ALETA & ALETA TERRACE

Aleta and Aleta Terrace are a prime tropical setting for a memorable seaside
event. With a view of the cobalt blue water of the Sea of Cortez and the beach
just steps away, attendees will enjoy a perfect balance between work and play.
This open, airy space delivers an inspired setting for a variety of functions.

SUNDECK

Overlooking the beach and offering breathtaking views of the Sea of Cortez,
the Sundeck offers versatile space easily customized to fit your meeting needs.




Outdoor Event Venues
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Outdoor Event Spaces

SUNDECK
ALETA TERRACE

CORAZON BEACH CLUB
CORAZON BEACH CLUB
LOUNGE & BAR

Dimensionas
LXW

66 X 54
45 X 65

63 X 106
79 X 32

Approx. SF

3535
2995

6727
2521

Banquet

200
100

300
100

Reception

250
175

375
150

. ALETA TERRACE

. LOUNGE BAR

. CORAZON BEACH CLUB

Theatre

200
130

350

Classroom

75



Outdoor Meeting Spaces

CORAZON BEACH CLUB AND BAR

The largest of our outdoor meeting spaces, Corazén Beach Club sits directly
on the sand. Attendees will enjoy a relaxed setting with spectacular views and
a tropical ambiance. Day or evening events are tailored to fit your needs and
create a unique enviroment designed to inspire your team.

CORAZON BEACH







Meeting Services

With nearly 25 years of experience in planning and hosting private
parties and corporate events, we’ve earned the trust of event planners
and hundreds of attendees.

For you, this means having a vast choice of locations that can fit your
occasion, set in the heart of Cabo.

From the most intimate gatherings to social and corporate parties, you’ll
find the expertise, technology, innovation, hospitality, and culinary skills
you need to set your event apart... and bring people together.



Momentous events should be celebrated accordingly. We combine ambiance,
service and cuisine to create a customized, unforgettable event for you and
your guests. Your tastes and preferences are carefully curated into a distinctly
personalized menu prepared by our chef.




Accomodations

Relax in the comfort of one of the spacious rooms, suites, and penthouses at Corazén Cabo
Resort & Spa. With an intuitive designh and thoughtful amenities, our accommodations will
provide you with a home away from home for a dream vacation in Cabo.

All of our sophisticated accommodations feature luxurious bedding, complimentary Wi-Fi, and
flat-screen TVs with premium channel streaming. Most of our rooms have a private terrace with
spectacular panoramic views, and many of them also include a kitchen and whirlpool bath on
the balcony.

Reserve one of our luxurious Penthouse suites with approximately 3,000 square meters of
elegant décor. Where you can have a full kitchen, a spacious living room, and a rooftop terrace
with a whirlpool bath and bar.



Sparitual

All work and no play? Not in Cabo. Relax and refresh your mind, body, and spirit
at Sparitual - a tranquil beachside haven in the heart of vibrant Cabo San Lucas.
Our full menu of indulgent treatments includes massages, facials, body wraps,
and salon services performed by skilled therapists in a peaceful setting.




Activities

Lounge in a spacious guest room, drink your morning coffee on a private
balcony, then enjoy a relaxing day on the beach or in a plush lounge or
beach cabana surrounding the infinity pools. Brilliant blue sparkles from
every vista offering stunning views of the Sea of Cortez.

Swim, snorkel, scuba, paddle board, surf, fish... the activities are endless.
Quaint fishing boats offer tours of the Arch and Lover’s Beach and are also
great for whale watching and sea lion interaction. Championship golf is just
quick ride away. Group activities include zip-lining, ATV tours, horseback
riding, camel rides, and culinary tours.

Contact Us

866.962.2268

events@corazoncabo.com
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